
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Techincal Design 123 days Mon 1/04/19 Wed 18/09/19

2 Modeling 10 days Mon 1/04/19 Fri 12/04/19

3 Engineering 3 wks Mon 15/04/19 Fri 3/05/19

4 Public Art Panel Meeting 1 day Thu 9/05/19 Thu 9/05/19

5 Documentation 1 wk Fri 10/05/19 Thu 16/05/19

6 Client Appproval 2 wks Fri 17/05/19 Thu 30/05/19

7 Production of cut files 3 wks Fri 31/05/19 Thu 20/06/19

8 Fabrication 55 days Fri 21/06/19 Thu 5/09/19

9 Material Procurement 3 wks Fri 21/06/19 Thu 11/07/19

10 Laser Cutting 3 wks Fri 12/07/19 Thu 1/08/19

11 Deburring 1 wk Fri 2/08/19 Thu 8/08/19

12 Galvanising 3 wks Fri 9/08/19 Thu 29/08/19

13 Test Assembly 1 wk Fri 30/08/19 Thu 5/09/19

14 Installation 9 days Fri 6/09/19 Wed 18/09/19

15 Delivery to Site 3 days Fri 6/09/19 Tue 10/09/19

16 Installation 1 wk Wed 11/09/19 Tue 17/09/19

17 Handover 1 day Wed 18/09/19 Wed 18/09/19
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